07 Eyliil 2013 Cumartesi

7. Kosu Saat:17:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

10

11

12

13

At ismi
TUNAHANBEY(5)

KORALAY(6)
GUVENAY(8)
KAHRAMANKAYA(12)
DILSAR BEYi(11)
MRAZBATUR(9)
TUNGCOGLU(1)
ENSARHAN(13)
ZATISAHANE(10)
AZVICAN(4)
CAKIRALP(2)
KAYAPINARLI(3)

YAWZSOY(7)

Yas
4dyaa

4yaa
4yka
4dyaa
Tyaa
4yaa
4yaa
4yka
Tykk
4yaa
6yka
6yaa

9yda

1.)46.000 &
1.)9.200 £

Yans Sonuglan

Orijin(Baba - Anne)

ALTAHA - SATAFAT

HSARHAN - PERVIN

AGA KARACA - SABIKA.76

YILDZAGA - TATLIBELA

BVIROGLU - BAK BAK
ASALBEY - SABAHM

EGRICE - TUNGKAYA

ANADOLU ATESI - CANMSIN

HABERBATUR - HANEDAN

PR KARACA - KEMYETULIRAK 61

TAMERNOGLU - NAZIVA.32

NEVZATBEY - ERENKIZ

DRUD (AL) - ALMVRUHIYE 27

KV-21/DHOW
2)18400 ¢
2)3.680 ¢

Siklet Jokey

59,5  AKURSUN

58 I.HKETME

56 H.KILICARSLAN

50 H.SENEL

54 O.BULUT

555  SERKUS

62 O.KAYA

50 MBAYIR

555  MAH.TURAN

595  O.OZTURK

63 MAKYAWZ

625 UTEMUR

60,5  MUS.GELIK

Sahip
CEY. ALCICEK

AYS. KURTEL
N. CEH. ADVAN
ETH. KAYA
MUS. ARSLAN
ETH. YILDIZ
DAV, KAYA
TUR. MSIR
ABD. KAYA
EKR. DILBER
MEH. ALTIN
BES. KAYA

M SAL. YAWZ

kg,

3)9.200 4
3)1.840 ¢

Antrenérii
AZBOZKURT

ON. OZELCANAT
AZBOZKURT
H.OZTOPRAK
G.KARABULUT
Y.YILDIZ
HUS.KAYA
MAINCESOY
HUS.KAYA
F.KiP
MAINCESOY
G.KARABULUT

MBATMAN

Ankara Hipdromu (63. Yans Giinii)

2000 Kum
4.)4.600 v
4)920 ¢
Derece Gny AGF St Fark

22476 4,10 12 2Boy
22515 3,50 1 2Boy
22554 215 7 Burun
22555 19,10 13
22737 4,60 2
22807 1355 5
22931 5,10 11
22994 1335 8
23137 11,70 10
233.00 7,65 3
23343 2855 6
24045 26,60 9
24611 855 4

GGk HP
95

92
88
76
79
87
100
70
82
95
97
96

92

GANYAN(5) 4,10 4, IKILI(5/6) :12,20 b, SIRALI IKILi(5/6) :19,20 £, UCLU BAHIS(5/6/8) 9,14 £, PLASE(5) 2,25 £, PLASE(6) 2,60 t, PLASE IKiLi(5/6) :7,10 , PLASE IKILi(5/8) 6,00 t, PLASE

IKILi(6/8) :11,00 %, 5. CIFTE(2/5) 4,05



